m BELBWHHATE/IKDZEZZEITS.
R I2EFAAX—H—
K774 13—r—7)L EB(VER) 28 T ILSM SMA905-OPEN

H R (VEA) 21 227 ILSM
ZE RS (NOY M)
OPEN =

v HI7AN=T =TIV HARVIYERIN R T BEEIFAA—ITT . 7—7
VAR DAL, SM: E, OM1:#8, OM2: &&, OM3: 757, 0M4: 757, 0M5:
— FALYT)—=VTY,
\\ TRIVER) N —T IV 28K, &7 ILSM, SMA905-OPEND R R TY, B

" ): TFC-2C-SM-SMA-OPEN-1m-H
\\ / (BT /285/45) . E—R (VT IV (SM) /< ILF (OM1~5) ), ARV 9FERI

- (SC/LC/ST/FC/MU/SMA905) %:&iRTAE £RIEE THRAGDEERHETT D

Reference image <. {iﬁ%ﬁ’@%ﬁ?i‘b\o
ZER2~OWEBHRICBRBIILETDOT. BEALEDLELEIY,

F55-757

OHRDUEBRRUNBIHRD O FELCERET HHENHYETOTFOHITHRILES L,
OHBHNTHEIEHZCHRIOMRTRNERGLIEMNHYFT .

I n-p=1 175- - - s
M3+ 7582 |~7\\ ES ;‘;:Sﬂ;:;;‘l‘zﬁmg 8 03-3939-9081 @ _'=:‘ =
TYCWON = [303-3939-9082 - pE) (ROHS

SO 900114001 FREE &3 https://www.to-conne.co.jp/ e ‘12&‘;9%2332153.:—:’;’;" =5 Citoor




